Services and Events from Sunday 28%" December

Sunday 28" December
Christmas |

Monday 29" December
Holy Innocents

Tuesday 30" December
St Thomas Becket
Wednesday 31*
December

Thursday 1** January
The Naming & Circumcision
of Jesus

Friday 2™ January
Basil the Great
Saturday 3 January

Sunday 4" January
The Epiphany of Our Lord

8.00am
9.30am
11.15am
11.15am
11.15am
6.30pm

8.30am

8.30am
8.30am
10.00am

8.00am
10.00am

8.30am
10.00am
8.30pm

9.30am

8.00am
9.30am
11.15am
11.15am
11.15am
11.15am
3.30pm
4.00pm
6.30pm

Eucharist, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Eucharist, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Morning Prayer, St Winifred’s, Branscombe
Eucharist, St Michael’s, Colyford

Eucharist, St Giles’, Northleigh

Christmas Carol Service, St Lawrence’s,
Southleigh

Morning Prayer, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Morning Prayer, St Andrew’s, Colyton
Morning Prayer, St Andrew’s, Colyton
Eucharist, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Eucharist, St Andrew’s, Colyton
New Year’s Day Eucharist, St Andrew’s,
Colyton

Morning Prayer, St Andrew’s, Colyton
Friendly Friday, St Andrew’s, Colyton
Sung Compline, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Vespers Rehearsal, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Eucharist, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Eucharist, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Eucharist, St Winifred’s, Branscombe
Morning Prayer, St Michael’s, Musbury
Eucharist, St Giles’s, Northleigh

Morning Prayer, St Lawrence’s, Southleigh
Village Praise, St Michael’s, Colyford
Vespers Rehearsal, St Andrew’s, Colyton
Epiphany Vespers, St Andrew’s, Colyton



