Services and Events from Sunday 28th December



Sunday 28 th December Christmas I	8.00am 9.30am 11.15am 11.15am 11.15am 6.30pm	Eucharist, St Andrew's, Colyton Eucharist, St Andrew's, Colyton Morning Prayer, St Winifred's, Branscombe Eucharist, St Michael's, Colyford Eucharist, St Giles', Northleigh Christmas Carol Service, St Lawrence's, Southleigh
Monday 29th December Holy Innocents	8.30am	Morning Prayer, St Andrew's, Colyton
Tuesday 30 th December St Thomas Becket Wednesday 31 st December	8.30am	Morning Prayer, St Andrew's, Colyton
	8.30am	Morning Prayer, St Andrew's, Colyton
	10.00am	Eucharist, St Andrew's, Colyton
Thursday 1st January The Naming & Circumcision of Jesus	8.00am 10.00am	Eucharist, St Andrew's, Colyton New Year's Day Eucharist, St Andrew's, Colyton
Friday 2 nd January Basil the Great	8.30am 10.00am 8.30pm	Morning Prayer, St Andrew's, Colyton Friendly Friday, St Andrew's, Colyton Sung Compline, St Andrew's, Colyton
Saturday 3 rd January	9.30am	Vespers Rehearsal, St Andrew's, Colyton
Sunday 4th January The Epiphany of Our Lord	8.00am 9.30am 11.15am 11.15am 11.15am 11.15am 3.30pm 4.00pm 6.30pm	Eucharist, St Andrew's, Colyton Eucharist, St Andrew's, Colyton Eucharist, St Winifred's, Branscombe Morning Prayer, St Michael's, Musbury Eucharist, St Giles's, Northleigh Morning Prayer, St Lawrence's, Southleigh Village Praise, St Michael's, Colyford Vespers Rehearsal, St Andrew's, Colyton Epiphany Vespers, St Andrew's, Colyton